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i This is 2 Computer Generated Provisional Score Card, This result has bzen provisionally announced, The results pubiished on websita are for

immzdiate information to the examiness Theee cannot be treated a

Board separately.

Intermediate (12th) Examination Result - 2023

CANDIDATE DETAILS
2235515590
AAISHA NCOR
FATIMA

MOHD SHAHAB UDDIN

District / School Code 2171032
Group Code COMMERCE
FAARKS DETAILS
~ SUBJECT Pl Pz P P4 Ps
GENERAL HIND! 0%
ENGLISH o7t
ECONOMICS 056
ACCOUNTANCY 070
BUSIMESS STUDIES 055
Marks Gbtained / Maximum Marks ' 331/500
Result / Division PASSED / FIRST DIV

DISCLAIMER

2. Bataprovided by Baard of High School & Intermediate Education Uttar Prasiesh Prayagraj.

3. Neither Board of High School & intermediate Education, Uttar Pradesh,

that ray have crept in the score cart

4. Incase of any Clarification, Please contact UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD.

PRACTICAL

TOTAL
U790
071
G55
070

055

5 original mark sheets. Original mark sh=ets are to be issued by rha

Prayagrai nor service providar is respansibie for any inadvertent errar
1/ resuits being published on UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISKAD [UPMSP) wehsita.



